
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 JUNE, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

421 1 SOMEDAYS Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy1 ADA/WAR US-38Y-24-14974
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WALKING ON A DREAM

WE ARE THE PEOPLE

STILL INTO YOU

STUMBLIN' IN

DREAMIN

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

STAY

YOU WERE RIGHT

SAVING UP

INNERBLOOM

ASKING

ANGEL OF MINE

ON MY KNEES

CHEAP THRILLS

GET BUSY (CLUB MIX)

THERE SHE GOES

RUSH

TELL ME

DOWN UNDER

Empire Of The Sun

Empire Of The Sun

Cyril, Maryjo

Cyril

Dom Dolla Feat. Daya

Flume Feat. Kai

FISHER

Rüfüs Du Sol

Dom Dolla

Rufus Du Sol

Sonny Fodera, MK Feat. Clementine Dou…

Tobiahs

Rüfüs Du Sol

Sia

Odd Mob, Sean Paul

Cyril, Moonlight, The La's

Troye Sivan

Sonny Fodera & Clementine Douglas

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

CAP/EMI

EMI

ADA/WAR

SPI/WAR

ORCH

FCL

ETC/ORCH

SIO/SME

SME

SIO/SME

ADA/WAR

MUSH

WAR

MKP/INE

SIO/ADA

WAR

EMI

SOL/ADA

SIO/ADA
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134

72

35

74

20

134

14

134

90

98

66

21

132

123

28

6

102

4

121

2349372

6950465

NL-Z54-24-00716

NL-Z54-23-01810

US-QX9-24-07559

FCL160

QT-47L-25-00008

G010003361884Y

G010005148317X

G010003446492R

US-39N-23-07761

9341004139299

US-RE1-21-00620

US-RC1-15-02935

US-AT2-24-00662

NL-Z54-25-00306

5582659

US-38Y-24-34928

9342977241156
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